Codification Tables:  2015 Regular Session Laws
2015 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Finding
n9.41.010
2 9.41.010
3 9.41.113
4 9.41.092
5 9.41.090
6 9.41.122
7 9.41.124
8 9.41.137
9 9.41.115
10 82.08.833
11 82.12.040
12 Sev.
2 1 Intent
2 28A.150.260
3 28A.150.261
4 Short t.
5 Eff. date
3 1- Omnibus
13 Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
14 82.33.020
15 Leg. dir.
16 Eff. date
n82.33.020
4 1 1.60.010
2 1.60.020
3 1.60.030
4 Eff. date
n1.60.010
5 1 10.77.068
6 1 28B.30.058
2 28B.10.115
3 28B.20.060
7 1 2.36.010
2 2.36.100
3 2.36.080
8 1 Findings
Intent
1.50.006
2 1.50.010
3 1.50.030
4 1.50.040
9 1 48.43.740
2 48.43.743
3 Eff. date
n48.43.740
10 1 18.59.100
11 1 Finding
Intent
n19.27.031
2 19.27.031
3 19.27A.020
12 1 43.92.025
2 58.24.060
13 1 19.150.010
2 19.150.040
3 19.150.060
4 19.150.160
5 19.150.170
14 1 28B.15.624
15 1 70.93.020
2 70.93.180
3 70.93.180
4 70.93.200
5 82.19.040

2 Short t.
43.330.911
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  2015 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
3 43.330.702
4 Findings
43.330.700
5 43.330.705
6 43.330.706
7 43.330.710
8 43.330.715
9 43.330.717
10 43.185C.010
11 43.185C.250
12 43.185C.255
13 43.185C.260
14 43.185C.265
15 43.185C.270
16 43.185C.280
17 43.185C.285
18 43.185C.290
19 43.185C.295
20 43.185C.305
21 43.185C.310
22 43.185C.315
23 43.185C.320
24 43.330.167
25 43.185C.040
26 43.185C.240
27 43.185C.061
28 28A.300.540
29 Sev.
30 Leg. rev.
70 1 Short t.
n66.08.012
2 Findings
Intent
n66.08.012
3 66.08.012
4 69.50.101
5 69.50.325
6 69.50.331
7 69.50.342
8 69.50.345
9 69.50.354
10 69.50.375
11 69.50.378
12 69.50.357
13 69.50.360
14 69.50.4013
15 69.50.450
16 69.51A.005
17 69.51A.010
18 69.51A.030
19 69.51A.210
20 69.51A.220
21 69.51A.230
22 42.56.625
23 69.51A.240
24 69.51A.040
25 69.51A.043
26 69.51A.250
27 69.51A.260
28 69.51A.270
29 69.51A.045
30 69.51A.055
31 69.51A.060
32 69.51A.085
33 69.50.560
34 69.51A.100
35 69.51A.280

n46.04.1695
2 46.04.1695
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2015 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
146 1 29A.04.321
2 29A.04.330
3 29A.32.280
4 29A.60.190
5 35.17.260
147 1 41.05.730
2 41.05.735
148 1 88.02.370
2 Eff. date
n88.02.370
149 1 46.20.342
150 1 42.56.260
151 1 36.100.040
2 Eff. date
n36.100.040
152 1 18.88B.041
2 74.39A.076
3 74.39A.341
4 18.88B.035
153 1 66.40.010
2 66.40.030
154 1 77.15.435
155 1 43.185.070
2 43.185.070
3 Exp. date
n43.185.070
4 Eff. date
n43.185.070
156 1 9.94A.728
2 72.01.410
157 1 70.168.170
2 70.168.015
3 70.168.100
4 18.73.280
5 18.71.210
6 74.09.330
158 1 18.88A.020
159 1 18.130.062
160 1 46.09.457
161 1 41.05.550
162 1 Findings
Intent
2 Temporary
163 1 28A.630.123
2 Exp. date
164 1 47.01.435
165 1 86.15.055
166 1 19.365.010
2 Leg. dir.
167 1 18.28.010
2 18.28.080
3 18.28.120
4 18.28.800
168 1 19.160.010
2 19.160.030
169 1 82.04.050
2 82.04.060
3 82.04.190
4 82.08.0291
5 82.12.010
6 82.12.020
7 82.12.02595
8 82.12.035
9 82.12.040
10 82.12.860
11 82.32.087
12 Repealer